
Business User Email Address Phone Number

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2246 West Bluemound Road Suite A1

Waukesha, WI 53186

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

4141 Klein Ave

Janesville, WI 53546

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

(608) 365-1984Mark Golden

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. Sue Schneider (920) 969-7000

(608) 754-6601

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Forward Construction Group mark@fcgbuilds.com

(608) 757-2006Brian Kammer

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

brian@halversonflooring.comHalverson Carpet Center

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Contract 8245

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Joe Karg joek@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(218) 722-2836

Dan Koutecky dan.koutecky@floorcare-usa.comFloorcare USA Inc. (262) 786-0770

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692
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Contract 8245

7550 Graber Road

Middleton, WI 53562

2001 Fish Hatchery Road

Madison, WI 53713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Lori Statz loris@sergenians.comSergenians Floor Coverings (608) 663-2524

(608) 836-8833

106
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

(414) 225-1822

Mark Stewart mstewart@nonns.comNonn's Flooring
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